

Cleveland State University

Fall 2022 Spring 2023 Summer 2023

LAW Fee Schedule

CR	REDIT	IN-STATE TUITION				NON-RESIDENT TUITION Domestic & International		
но	DURS	ntering Class Fall 2016 or Later (Sched A)	Students Entering to Fall 2016 (Scho			Entering Class Fall 2016 or Later (Sched A)	Students Entering Prior to Fall 2016 (Sched B)	
	1	\$1,132.80	\$1,084.50	_	ľ	\$1,136.65	\$1,088.35	
	2 2,265.60 2,169		2,169.00		ľ	2,273.30	2,176.70	
	3	3,398.40	3,253.50		ľ	3,409.95	3,265.05	
	4	4,531.20	4,338.00		ľ	4,546.60	4,353.40	
	5	5,664.00	5,422.50		ľ	5,683.25	5,441.75	
	6	6,796.80	6,507.00		ľ	6,819.90	6,530.10	
	7	7,929.60	7,591.50	_	ľ	7,956.55	7,618.45	
	8	9,062.40	8,676.00	_	ľ	9,093.20	8,706.80	
	9	10,195.20	9,760.50	_	ľ	10,229.85	9,795.15	
,	10	11,328.00	10,845.00	_	ľ	11,366.50	10,883.50	
	11	12,460.80	11,929.50	-	ŀ	12,503.15	11,971.85	
	12	13,593.60	13,014.00	-	ŀ	13,639.80	13,060.20	
	13	14,726.40	14,098.50		ŀ	14,776.45	14,148.55	
	14	14,726.40	14,098.50		Н	14,776.45	14,148.55	
	15	14,726.40	·		H	14,776.45	14,148.55	
			14,098.50		ŀ			
	16	14,726.40	14,098.50		H	14,776.45	14,148.55	
	17	14,726.40	14,098.50	_	ŀ	14,776.45	14,148.55	
	18	14,726.40	14,098.50			14,776.45	14,148.55	
There	e is no upp	per limit on the tuition band.	The tuition credit b	and for L	.av	v Students is 13 credit hou	urs and above.	
			ALL	OCATION	N o	of TUITION		
					1 Credit Hour			
	ictional Fee General Fee	+ /	\$1,020.10 \$56.90			\$1,072.25 \$56.90	\$1,023.95 \$56.90	
	nology Fee	7	\$7.50		ŀ	\$7.50	\$7.50	
		MISCELLANEOUS	S FEES (Miscellaneo	us Fees a	are	not refundable)		
Athletic Fee \$3.00 per credit hour, if enrolled in 9 or more credit hour.							nore credit hours	
Billing Service Fee				\$50.00				
Budget Payment Plan Late Fee				\$50.00 per month, beginning in the first month of the term				
				\$100.00 minimum to \$200.00 maximum, based on account balance				
				\$25.00 per credit hour				
				\$17.00 per credit hour \$25.00 if joining after the 1st due date				
					\$100.00 per month, beginning in the first month of the term			
, , , , ,					\$50.00 - week 2; \$100.00 - week 3; \$200.00 - week 4			
Late Registration / Late Add (after the end of the term)					Out of state (International) fees plus \$200.00. (\$200.00 minimum)			
Refurned Check / Refurned E-Check / Refurned Credit Card Fees					\$30.00 (plus a late payment, registration, BPP or other applicable late fees)			
RTA U-Pass Fee (required for all semesters)					as	ssessed if enrolled in 1 or m	ore credit hours	

- Consult the Course Schedule on CampusNet for lab, material and other miscellaneous course fees.
- See the Bursar's website (www.csuohio.edu/offices/bursars/feeschedules) for more information on Special Program Fees and the Official University Refund Schedule.
- Tuition and Fees must be paid on the Monday prior to the first day of the semester or by the monthly payment due date if enrolled in a budget payment plan. Enrollment may be cancelled if payment arrangements are not completed timely.
- After the semester begins, additional fees are due at the time of late registration or adds.